PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:11 PM

0007 70 BOONE'S CHAPEL

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST

BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -
BALLOTS CAST -

TOTAL.

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P.
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P.

NONPARTISAN.
BLANK.

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
JUNE 21, 2022

STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

0
366
7 1.91
359 98.09
0
0
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PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:11 PM

0007 70 BOONE'S CHAPEL

GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
YOLANDA ROCHELLE FLOWERS
MALIKA SANDERS FORTIER .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

OO W

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
JUNE 21, 2022

ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

PERCENT

57.14
42.86
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PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:11 PM

0007 70 BOONE'S CHAPEL

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
KATIE BRITT.
MO BROOKS
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

SECRETARY OF STATE
(VOTE FOR) 1
WES ALLEN .
JIM ZEIGLER.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE AUDITOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
STAN COOKE . .
ANDREW SORRELL.
Over Votes
Under Votes .

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1

(VOTE FOR) 1

JEREMY H. ODEN.

BRENT WOODALL .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2

(VOTE FOR) 1

CHIP BEEKER. .

ROBERT L. McCOLLUM
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

210
148

231
119

117
219

23

191
130

38

195
126

38

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
JUNE 21, 2022

ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

PERCENT

58.66

41.34

66.00
34.00

34.82
65.18

50:50
40.50

60.75
39.25
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