PRECINCT REPORT

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION JUNE 21, 2022 STATISTICS

UNOFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0007-01

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:11 PM 0007 70 BOONE'S CHAPEL

	VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	0	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	366	
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P	7	1.91
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P	359	98.09
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN	0	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.	0	

PRECINCT REPORT

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION JUNE 21, 2022 ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P

UNOFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0007-02

0007 70 BOONE'S CHAPEL

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:11 PM

VOTES PERCENT

GOVERNOR (VOTE FOR) 1						
YOLANDA ROCHELLE FLOWERS			723	2	4	57.14
MALIKA SANDERS FORTIER .					3	42.86
Over Votes					0	
Under Votes					0	

PRECINCT REPORT

AUTAUGA COUNTY, ALABAMA PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION JUNE 21, 2022 ALABAMA REPUBLICAN P

UNOFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL30 PAGE 0007-03

RUN DATE:06/21/22 08:11 PM

0007 70 BOONE	S	СНА	PEL						VOTES	PERCENT
UNITED STATES (VOTE FOR) 1 KATIE BRITT. MO BROOKS . Over Votes Under Votes					•				148	58.66 41.34
SECRETARY OF S (VOTE FOR) 1 WES ALLEN . JIM ZEIGLER. Over Votes Under Votes		•		•		•	•	•	119	66.00 34.00
STATE AUDITOR (VOTE FOR) 1 STAN COOKE . ANDREW SORRELI Over Votes Under Votes	L.		•		•	•	 		117 219 0 23	34.82 65.18
PUBLIC SERVICE (VOTE FOR) 1 JEREMY H. ODEN BRENT WOODALL Over Votes Under Votes	١.								191 130 0 38	59.50 40.50
PUBLIC SERVICE (VOTE FOR) 1 CHIP BEEKER. ROBERT L. McCO Over Votes Under Votes	DLLI				PL/	ACE	. 2		195 126 0 38	60.75 39.25